
 STATEWIDE COLLECTION SERVICES FOR COURT-ORDERED AND OTHER DEBT 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE COURTS REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL NO. ECU-2008-01 

OCTOBER 22, 2008 – UPDATED OCTOBER 30, 2008 
PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD IF AVAILABLE 

Page 1 of 2 

FIRM NAME INDIVIDUAL’S NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 
Access Capital Services, Inc. Wendy Rivera 559-972-2205 wrivera@acscollectors.com 

Affiliated Credit Services, Inc. Tim Wiebold 970-370-6508 timw@acscollects.com 

AllianceOne Mark Lombardo 858-712-6600 Mark.lombardo@allianceoneinc.com 

AR Group C. Patrick Lozano 559-734-4462 Patrick@arpif.com 

California Service Bureau Kathy Dumont 916-369-9850 kdumont@californiaservicebureau.com 

California Service Bureau Aimee Arata 209-954-6440 aarata@californiaservicebureau.com 

CB Merchant Services Tammy Lacher 209-944-9001 tlacher@cbmerchantservices.com 

CB Merchant Services Ana Molina 209-944-9001 amolina@creditbureauinfo.com 

Coast to Coast Financial Kenneth Scanlon 888-877-4700 kscanlon@c2cfsi.com 

Coast to Coast Financial Anita Lawrence 888-877-4700 anitalawrence@adelphia.net 

Financial Credit Network Kris Davisson 800-540-9011 Krisd@fcnetwork.com 

GC Services Scott Cole 949-609-0232 Scott.cole@gcserv.com 

GC Services Bill Van Abel 626-851-8211 Bill.VanAbel@gcserv.com 

GC Services Margot Leurig 626-851-8333 Margot.leurig@gcserv.com 

Harris & Harris, Ltd. Vince LoBianco 630-988-6948 vlobianco@harriscollect.com 
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Linebarger Goggan Helen Dey Valdez 512-447-6675 Helen.Valdez@publicans.com 

MSB James Perasso 925-968-1414 James.perasso@gilacorp.com 

NCO Financial Systems, Inc. Rob Waldron 916-861-4930 Rob.waldron@ncogroup.com 

Nevada Collections (Linebarger…) David Farrar 213-247-3119 dwfarrar@hotmail.com 

Pioneer Credit / Sallie Mae Anthony Serrano 909-518-5825 Anthony.Serrano@SallieMae.com 

PMR Progressive Susan Rielly 805-584-8389 salessupport@pamsinc.net 

PMR Progressive Roy Thompson 805-584-8389 rthompson@pamsinc.net 

Progressive Financial SPV Thomas Nestor 888-441-5080 

203-364-1507 
tnestor@progressivefinancial.com 

The Sagres Company Tom Ferris 858-334-4410 TFerris@sagresco.com 

Transworld Systems Richard Hom 925-864-4732 Richard.hom@transworldsystems.com 

UniFund Steve Levy for Mike Irwin 513-489-8877x387 gsd@unifund.com 

Union Adjustment Co Lloyd Dix 818-526-1200 LDix@unionadjustment.com 

    
 


